hereby held and firmly bound to the state of Minnesota and any person injured or suffering financial loss by reason of the Principal’s failure to faithfully 
perform the duties, and in all things comply with all laws, ordinances, and rules related to the Principal’s license or any permit applied for and all contracts 
entered into, in the penal sum of TWO THOUSAND FIVE HUNDRED DOLLARS ($2,500.00).  
For payment of this sum, Principal and Surety bind themselves, their heirs, representatives, successors and assigns, jointly and firmly by these 
presents. 

THE CONDITION of the above obligation is such that WHEREAS the said Principal is making application with the Minnesota Department of Labor and